Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

440700 ARKANSAS ARTS ACADEMY

6501
6702
6703
6704
6710
6756
6767
6786
6795

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age

ARP Special Education School Age

ARP Special Education Preschool

Federal Preschool Special Education

Title II-A

ARP Homeless Il

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$58,218.00
$88,077.15
$53,727.79
$6,258.03
$9,247.45
$36,661.39
$4,750.76
$10,000.00
$44,501.02

$58,218.00
$88,077.15
$53,727.79
$6,258.03
$9,247.45
$36,661.39
$4,750.76
$10,000.00
$44,501.02





